THI0EE HENER
FER30E12A31BHE

BEIEEFESE Af.saloon

HB
1 EEDHER

(BHL:F)
Gt

1. REEE
HE
EE
RBEESET
BEA

I8EA:

1. RBAaE
*iLE
FILEMR
EYE
REBAEAEt

RESEE

Il 1E BR B 2 D &R
BT AR5 IE IR B 22
4 2 IE WK B ZE 1R IR AR
AERBAE A E
BERUVIERRESE

210,613
281,872

43,980
45,004
29,000

492,485

492,485

117,984

117,984

1,111,817
—-737,316

374,501

492,485



